from 1 September 2021

Kingsway « Southampton « Cantell School

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Kingsway Kingsland Market
Houndwell Park Debenhams
Southampton Westquay
Civic Centre

Royal South Hants Hospital
Portswood Broadway
Cantell School

Cantell School « Southampton « Kingsway

0735
0737
0739
0742
0751
0759
0810

Mondays to Fridays school days only

1510
1518
1525
1531
1533
1537

Cantell School

Portswood Broadway

Royal South Hants Hospital
Southampton Westquay
Houndwell Park Debenhams

Kingsway Kingsland Market




