Kingsway • Southampton • Cantell School



Mondays to Fridays school days only

Kingsway Kingsland Market	0735
Houndwell Park Debenhams	0737
Southampton Westquay	0739
Civic Centre	0742
Royal South Hants Hospital	0751
Portswood Broadway	0759
Cantell School	0810

Cantell School • Southampton • Kingsway



Mondays to Fridays school days only

Cantell School	1510
Portswood Broadway	1518
Royal South Hants Hospital	1525
Southampton Westquay	1531
Houndwell Park Debenhams	1533
Kingsway Kingsland Market	1537